Plumbing & Drainage Solutions
3 G  M E T R I C ™
the connection you can trust
Philmac 3G Metric™
CONTENTS
Standards 1
Introduction 2
- Benefits 2

cutting and cleaning of pipe (for foreign
material or burrs). Fittings shall not require
the pipe to be lubricated or chamfered
during installation.
There shall be no loose components during
assembly or disassembly (meaning that the
fitting shall not be required to be dismantled
during assembly or disassembly and if the
nut is removed accidentally components will
not fall out of the fitting unless removed
deliberately).
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION – Fittings for PE to PE pipe connection
7
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D L Wt
20 x 20 MM301.20 10 47 90 0.08
25 x 25 MM301.25 11 55 97 0.12
32 x 32 MM301.32 14 67 118 0.20
40 x 40 MM301.40 18 81 136 0.33
50 x 50 MM301.50 24 94 161 0.52
63 x 63 MM301.63 29 110 182 0.76
JOINERS (METRIC X METRIC)
SLIP COUPLINGS (METRIC)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D L Wt
20 MM301.20S 10 47 90 0.08
25 MM301.25S 11 55 97 0.12
32 MM301.32S 14 67 118 0.20
40 MM301.40S 18 81 136 0.33
50 MM301.50S 24 94 161 0.52
63 MM301.63S 29 110 182 0.76
REDUCING JOINERS (METRIC X METRIC)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S S1 D D1 L Wt
25 x 20 MM304.25.20 11 10 55 47 94 0.10
32 x 20 MM304.32.20 14 10 67 47 110 0.14
32 x 25 MM304.32.25 14 11 67 55 108 0.16
40 x 25 MM304.40.25 18 11 81 55 125 0.24
40 x 32 MM304.40.32 18 14 81 67 128 0.28
50 x 25 MM304.50.25 24 11 94 55 141 0.34
50 x 32 MM304.50.32 24 14 94 67 150 0.38
50 x 40 MM304.50.40 24 18 94 81 149 0.44
63 x 32 MM304.63.32 29 14 110 67 167 0.51
63 x 40 MM304.63.40 29 18 110 81 173 0.57
63 x 50 MM304.63.50 29 24 110 94 174 0.66
3G METRICTM RANGE - DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT - 20-63mm range
8
END CONNECTORS (METRIC X MI BSP)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D L T Wt
20 x 1/2” MM302.20.15 17 47 73 19.8 0.05
20 x 3/4” MM302.20.20 17 47 75 21.1 0.05
20 x 1” MM302.20.25 17 47 78 24.4 0.05
25 x 1/2” MM302.25.15 19 55 81 19.8 0.07
25 x 3/4” MM302.25.20 19 55 82 21.1 0.07
25 x 1” MM302.25.25 19 55 85 24.4 0.08
32 x 3/4” MM302.32.20 22 67 91 21.1 0.12
32 x 1” MM302.32.25 22 67 94 24.4 0.12
32 x 1-1/4” MM302.32.32 22 67 97 26.7 0.13
32 x 1-1/2” MM302.32.40 22 67 97 26.7 0.13
40 x 1” MM302.40.25 28 81 106 24.4 0.20
40 x 1-1/4” MM302.40.32 28 81 109 26.7 0.20
40 x 1-1/2” MM302.40.40 28 81 109 26.7 0.20
40 x 2” MM302.40.50 28 81 112 31 0.20
50 x 1-1/2” MM302.50.40 30 94 118 26.7 0.30
50 x 2” MM302.50.50 30 94 119 31 0.31
63 x 1-1/2” MM302.63.40 36 110 132 26.7 0.40
63 x 2” MM302.63.50 36 110 127 31 0.41
END CONNECTORS (METRIC X FI BSP)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D L T Wt
20 x 1/2” MM303.20.15 10 47 71 22.8 0.05
20 x 3/4” MM303.20.20 10 47 70 24.1 0.05
20 x 1” MM303.20.25 10 47 73 27.4 0.05
25 x 1/2” MM303.25.15 11 55 74 22.8 0.08
25 x 3/4” MM303.25.20 11 55 71 24.1 0.08
25 x 1” MM303.25.25 11 55 77 27.4 0.08
32 x 1” MM303.32.25 14 67 88 27.4 0.13
40 x 1-1/4” MM303.40.32 18 81 101 30.2 0.20
40 x 1-1/2” MM303.40.40 18 81 101 30.2 0.21
50 x 1-1/2” MM303.50.40 24 94 106 30.2 0.29
50 x 2” MM303.50.50 24 94 107 34.5 0.30
63 x 2” MM303.63.50 29 110 121 34.5 0.44
TEES (METRIC X METRIC X METRIC)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D H G L Wt
20 x 20 x 20 MM305.20 10 47 59 31 117 0.12
25 x 25 x 25 MM305.25 11 55 67 40 134 0.19
32 x 32 x 32 MM305.32 14 67 80 48 160 0.33
40 x 40 x 40 MM305.40 18 81 95 50 182 0.53
50 x 50 x 50 MM305.50 24 94 101 60 202 0.80
63 x 63 x 63 MM305.63 29 110 118 73 236 1.22
9
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S S1 D D1 H G L Wt
25 x 25 x 20 MM305.25.20 11 10 55 47 64 40 134 0.18
25 x 25 x 32 MM305.25.32 11 14 55 64 69 40 134 0.24
32 x 32 x 25 MM305.32.25 14 11 67 55 74 40 160 0.30
50 x 50 x 40 MM305.50.40 24 21 94 81 98 60 197 0.70
63 x 63 x 50 MM305.63.50 29 24 110 94 111 73 220 1.05
REDUCING TEES (METRIC X METRIC X METRIC)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D H G L T Wt
20 x 20 x 1/2” MM306.20.15 10 47 38 31 117 22.8 0.09
20 x 20 x 3/4” MM306.20.20 10 47 38 31 117 24.1 0.10
25 x 25 x 1/2” MM306.25.15 11 55 40 40 134 22.8 0.14
25 x 25 x 3/4” MM306.25.20 11 55 41 40 134 24.1 0.15
25 x 25 x 1” MM306.25.25 11 55 44 40 134 27.4 0.16
32 x 32 x 3/4” MM306.32.20 14 67 44 48 160 24.1 0.24
32 x 32 x 1” MM306.32.25 14 67 44 48 160 27.4 0.25
32 x 32 x 1-1/4” MM306.32.32 14 67 50 48 160 30.2 0.26
40 x 40 x 1/2” MM306.40.40 18 81 48 19 151 22.8 0.33
40 x 40 x 1-1/4”  MM306.40.32 18 81 56 50 182 30.2 0.41
50 x 50 x 1/2” MM306.50.40 24 94 54 19 175 22.8 0.51
50 x 50 x 1-1/2” MM306.50.40 24 94 67 60 197 30.2 0.58
50 x 50 x 2” MM306.50.50 24 94 71 60 213 34.5 0.63
63 x 63 x 2” MM306.63.50 29 110 77 73 226 34.5 0.89
TEES (METRIC X METRIC X FI BSP)
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D H G L Wt
20 x 20 x 20 MM305.20S 10 47 59 31 117 0.12
25 x 25 x 25 MM305.25S 11 55 67 40 134 0.19
32 x 32 x 32 MM305.32S 14 67 80 48 160 0.33
40 x 40 x 40 MM305.40S 18 81 95 50 182 0.53
50 x 50 x 50 MM305.50S 24 94 101 60 202 0.80
63 x 63 x 63 MM305.63S 29 110 118 73 236 1.22
SLIP TEES (METRIC)
10
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D L Wt
20 x 20 MM308.20 10 47 59 0.07
25 x 25 MM308.25 11 55 67 0.13
32 x 32 MM308.32 14 67 80 0.22
40 x 40 MM308.40 18 81 91 0.36
50 x 50 MM308.50 24 94 101 0.55
63 x 63 MM308.63 29 110 118 0.85
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D H L T Wt
20 x 1/2” MM307.20.15 10 47 73 59 22.8 0.05
20 x 3/4” MM307.20.20 10 47 73 59 24.1 0.06
25 x 1/2” MM307.25.15 11 55 88 67 22.8 0.08
25 x 3/4” MM307.25.20 11 55 88 67 24.1 0.08
25 x 1” MM307.25.25 11 55 88 67 27.4 0.09
32 x 1” MM307.32.25 14 67 105 80 27.4 0.14
32 x 1-1/4” MM307.32.32 14 67 105 81 30.2 0.15
40 x 1-1/4” MM307.40.32 18 81 126 91 30.2 0.23
40 x 1-1/2” MM307.40.40 18 81 126 91 30.2 0.24
50 x 1-1/2” MM307.50.40 24 94 142 101 30.2 0.33
50 x 2” MM307.50.50 24 94 142 106 34.5 0.38
63 x 2” MM307.63.50 29 110 160 113 34.5 0.53
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D H L T Wt
25 x 3/4” MM309.25 13 55 49 65 21.1 0.07
32 x 1” MM309.32 14 67 68 69 24.1 0.07
Dimensions mm. kg.
Size Code S D L Wt
20 MM310.20 19 47 58 0.04
25 MM310.25 23 55 68 0.07
32 MM310.32 24 67 78 0.11
40 MM310.40 31 81 92 0.19
50 MM310.50 33 94 105 0.29
63 MM310.63 41 110 124 0.45
ELBOWS (METRIC X METRIC)
ELBOWS (METRIC X FI BSP)
ELBOWS (METRIC X MI BSP)
END CAPS (METRIC)
11
METRIC FITTINGS - 75-110mm range
Code Size
MM301.75 75 x 75
MM301.90 90 x 90
MM301.110 110 x 110
Code Size
MM304.75.63 75 x 63
MM304.90.75 90 x 75
MM304.110.90 110 x 90
Code Size
MM302.75.50 75 x 2”
MM302.75.75 75 x 3”
MM302.90.75 90 x 3”
MM302.110.100 110 x 4”
Code Size
MM303.75.50 75 x 2”
MM303.90.75 90 x 3”
MM303.110.100 110 x 4”
Code Size
MM305.75 75 x 75 x 75
MM305.90 90 x 90 x 90
MM305.110 110 x 110 x 110
Code Size
MM306.75.50 75 x 75 x 2”
MM306.90.75 90 x 90 x 3”
MM306.110.100 110 x 110 x 4”
FEMALE ADAPTER
MALE ADAPTER
JOINERS
TEE FEMALE THREAD
90° ELBOWS
TEES
ELBOW FEMALE THREADREDUCING JOINERS
END CAPS
PE X FI BSP*
Code Size
MM308.75 75 x 75
MM308.90 90 x 90
MM308.110 110 x 110
Code Size
MM307.75.50 75 x 2”
MM307.90.75 90 x 3”
MM307.110.100 110 x 4”
Code Size
MM310.75 75
MM310.90 90
MM310.110 110
Code Size
MM325.25.20 25 x 3/4”
MM325.32.20 32 x 3/4”
MM325.32.25 32 x 1”
MM325.40.20 40 x 3/4”
MM325.40.25 40 x 1”
MM325.50.20 50 x 3/4”
MM325.50.25 50 x 1”
MM325.63.20 63 x 3/4”
MM325.63.25 63 x 1”
MM325.63.40 63 x 1-1/2”
MM325.75.20 75 x 3/4”
MM325.75.25 75 x 1”
MM325.75.40 75 x 1-1/2”
MM325.75.50 75 x 2”
MM325.90.25 90 x 1”
MM325.90.40 90 x 1-1/2”
MM325.90.50 90 x 2”
MM325.110.25 110 x 1”
MM325.110.40 110 x 1-1/2”
MM325.110.50 110 x 2”
TAPPING SADDLES METRIC
*Includes Stainless Steel Nuts & Bolts.
12
UNIVERSAL TRANSITION FITTINGS
Size Code A B C D wt
COUPLING (POL X TRANSITION)
20 x 15-21 MM331.20.15.21 54 47 121 - 0.12
20 x 21-27 MM331.20.21.27 66 47 136 - 0.16
25 x 15-21 MM331.25.15.21 54 56 133 - 0.14
25 x 21-27 MM331.25.21.27 66 56 144 - 0.20
25 x 27-34 MM331.25.27.34 80 56 172 - 0.31
32 x 27-34 MM331.32.27.34 80 69 172 - 0.31
32 x 34-39 MM331.32.34.39 80 69 117 - 0.32
32 x 39-43 MM331.32.39.43 95 69 200 - 0.35
50 x 47-49 MM331.50.47.49 96 96 235 - 0.71
63 x 47-49 MM331.63.47.49 96 113 250 - 0.82
63 x 59-61 MM331.63.59.61 113 113 270 - 1.02
ELBOWS (POL X TRANSITION)
25 x 15-21 MM340.25.15.21 54 56 86 93 0.16
25 x 21-27 MM340.25.21.27 66 56 92 96 0.20
25 x 27-34 MM340.25.27.34 80 56 99 100 0.23
32 x 27-34 MM340.32.27.34 80 69 104 107 0.30
ELBOWS (TRANSITION X TRANSITION)
15-21 x 15-21 MM348.15.21 54 54 96 96  0.14
21-27 x 21-27 MM348.21.27 66 66 94 94  0.24
TEES (TRANSITION X TRANSITION)
15-21 x 15-21 MM349.15.21 171 54 86 - 0.22
TEES (TRANSITION X FI BSP)
15-21 x 3/4” MM350.15.20 171 54 38 - 0.17
15-21 x 1” MM350.15.25 171 54 38 - 0.18
21-27 x 3/4” MM350.21.20 198 66 40 - 0.26
21-27 x 1” MM350.21.25 198 66 40 - 0.27
END CONNECTOR (MI BSP X TRANSITION)
3/4” x 15-21 MM341.20.15.21 97 54 - - 0.08
3/4” x 21-27 MM341.20.21.27 107 66 - - 0.13
3/4” x 27-34 MM341.20.27.34 119 80 - - 0.20
DOUBLE ENDED COUPLING (TRANSITION X REDUCING TRANSITION)
21-27 x 15-21 MM345.21.15 143 66 54 - 0.18
27-34 x 21-27 MM345.27.21 168 80 66 - 0.28
27-34 x 15-21 MM345.27.15 163 80 54 - 0.24
39-43 x 27-34 MM345.39.27 185 96 80 - 0.43
DOUBLE ENDED COUPLING (TRANSITION X TRANSITION)
15-21 x 15-21 MM344.15.21 133 54 54 - 0.15
21-27 x 21-27 MM344.21.27 154 66 66 - 0.22
27-34 x 27-34 MM344.27.34 168 80 80 - 0.35
39-43 x 39-43 MM344.39.43 192 95 95 - 0.51
34-39 x 34-39 MM344.34.39 173 80 80 - 0.41
47-49 x 47-49 MM344.47.49 224 96 96 - 0.78
59-61 x 59-61 MM344.59.61 270 113 113 - 1.07
Dimensions mm kg.
C
A B
A

Code Size
334.15 1⁄2”
334.20 3⁄4”
334.25 1”
334.32 1-1⁄4”
334.40 1-1⁄2”
334.50 2”
Code Size
335.15 1⁄2”
335.20 3⁄4”
335.25 1”
335.32 1-1⁄4”
335.40 1-1⁄2”
335.50 2”
Code Size
MM343.20.32 20-32
MM343.32.63 32-63
MM343.50.110 50-110
Code Size
MM342.20 20
MM342.25 25
MM342.32 32
MM342.50 50
MM342.63 63
METRIC SPANNERS
PIPE LINERSCode Size
332.15 1⁄2”
332.20 3⁄4”